
$505,000 - 1812 Tyrol Terrace, Mount Horeb
MLS® #1949945 

$505,000
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,500 sqft
Single Family on 0 Acres

North Cape Commons, Mount Horeb, WI

Accepted Offer -Sight Unseen. Warm, inviting
meticulously maintained 3bd/3ba Ranch
w/finished & exposed LL. Enjoy all the
Mt.Horeb has to offer & a short commute to
Epic & all that Madison has to offer. Living
room features plush carpet w/gas fireplace.
Kitchen has hickory floors & cabs w/granite
counters, tile backsplash, island w/breakfast
bar, SS appliances (fridge '21, range '22, dish
& micro '16). Dinette leads to Screened Porch
& maintenance-free deck. Primary suite has en
suite bathroom w/ 2 WIC, 2 vanities, granite
counters & hickory cabs. LL finished in 2018
w/gas fireplace, LVP flooring, full bath. Wet bar
w/quartz counters & tiles backsplash has SS
refrigerator, sink & dishwasher. 3 car gar.
Updates incl furnace '19, roof '13, carpet '21 &
many more! Ult warranty incl.

Listing Courtesy of First Weber Inc

Built in 2006

Essential Information

Status Sold

Detailed Status Sold

MLS® # 1949945

Price $505,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 2,500



Acres 0.26

Year Built 2006

Type Single Family

Style Ranch

Assessed Value $303,900

Year Assesed 2022

Net Taxes $6,053

Tax Year 2022

Exterior Vinyl, Brick/Stone

Community Information

Address 1812 Tyrol Terrace

MLSÂ® Area MOUNT HOREB - V

Subdivision North Cape Commons

City Mount Horeb

County Dane

State WI

Zip Code 53572

Interior

Interior Features Wood or sim. wood floor, Walk-in closet(s), Washer, Dryer, At Least 1
tub, Water softener inc, Central vac, Wet bar, Cable available, Internet -
Cable

Cooling Forced air, Central air

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Gas burning, 2 fireplaces

Exterior

Exterior Features Deck

Amenities

Garages 3 car, Attached, Opener

Is Waterfront No

Golf Course No

School Information

District Mount Horeb

Elementary Mount Horeb

Middle Mount Horeb



High Mount Horeb

Room Dimensions

Living Room 16x21

Kitchen 10x13

Family Room 31x18

Master Bedroom 13x16

Second Bedroom 11x12

Third Bedroom 10x13

Additional Information

Zoning Res

Estimated Finished Above Grade Sqft1,650

Fin Part/All Below Grd SqFt 850

Total Finished SqFt 2,500

Barrier Free Open floor plan, First floor bedroom, First floor full bath, Width of
hallways 36"+, Door openings 3

Terms Restrictions/Covenants, Limited home warranty

Short Sale No

REO / Bank Owned No


